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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London,
News
10. O Devotivus: Rey, Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady: Legends ofMaul and ltangi0.45 "Suzy Jones: American,"411.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Shoppingand Making for Ourselves"’92. 0 "Luincn music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)41.30 Educational session2.0 Do You know These?
2.30 Classical music3.45 Music While You Work5. O Children’s session, with"David and Dawn"
6.45 Ditner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
7. 0 Stute Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service
7.15 Farmers’ session: YoungFarmers’ Club session. Address
by the Dominion President, D.
. Ross
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Reserved
7.40 Selected reeordings7.64 "Rapid Fire"8.32 "Grand City"8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary9.26 bight Symphony Orchestra,
"Springtime Suite" (Coates)
3. Erie Greene .(tenor),"Phylida"’ (Fisher), "Jane"(Barker)
6.43 New Light Symphony Or-chestra,
"Desert Soug" Selection (Rom-berg)

9.57 Light Symphony Orchestra0. O Royal Naval Singers,
"Songs of the Sea" (arr. Terry)0. 8 Royal Marines Band,"On the Quarter Deck," "HM.Jollies" (Alford) :

910.16 Talks and Greetings fromthe Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN7 AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m.

B. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 Light orchestral music and
ballads :8. 0 Music from the Operas836 "The Crimson Trail’,
40. O Erica Morini (violin), LilyPons (soprano), Frederic
Lamond (piano), John CharlesThomas (baritone)
40,30 Close downZV
5. Op.m. Light variety636 Air Force signal prepara-tion7.0 Orchestral session
7.20 Home Gardening Talk7.45 "The House of Shadows"8.0 Concert
5 Miscellaneous
10. 0 Close down

|2 Y 570 ke. 526 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News8.0 Morning Variety9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 For the Music. Lover
10,28 to 10.30 » Time signals10.40 For My Lady: World’sGreat Artists, Constant Lambert
(England)1.0 ‘The Home Front"12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Classical Hour
3. 0 Baritones and Basses

3.28 103.30 Time signals
4. 0 Afternoon Variety
5. a Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 BBC Talks
7.30 Reserved
7.45 "A Children’s Overture"
(Quilter)
Henry Wood and the London
Philharmonjc Orchestra
7.58 Gwenyth Greenwood (so-
prano),"A Garden is a Thing of Joy’
(Besly), "Dream Village" (Row-ley), "‘Love’s Wisdom’ (Arm-
strong Gibbs), "On a Grey Day’’
(Norman O’Neil), "I Wish and
I Wish" (Peterkin)
(A Studio recital)
8.10 Ravel: Trio played by
Merkel, Marcell Herson

=
and

Zurfluh-Tenroe
8.33 Oscar Natzke (bass), ;

"Pilgrim’s Song’"The Song of the Flea" «Mous-
sorgsky)8.40 Greta Ostova (cello),
plays from the Studio,"Sieibienne’ (Fauré), Chanson
Indoue (Rimsky Belaieff Kor-
sakov), Valse (Jongen)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Memories: "StudentPrince’ * (Romberg)9.33 Paul Clifford
10. 5 Horace Heidt’s Musical
Knights
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

W N
Be ty aig the
5. : p.m. Varietyé Dinner music
Air Force signal prepara-

aA After dinner music
8. 0 Hits and encores
8.30 "Night Club"
9. 0 Band music 2
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

| QY7[D)
WELLINGTON

e 990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Stars of the musicalfirmament
7.20 "Vanity Fair"7.33 Western Brothers
7.55 "Halliday and Son"
8.10 The Big Four
8.25 World’s Great Artists:
Reynaldo Hahn9.7 "Nicholas Nickleby"
9.20 Dancing times
9.35 "The Dark Horse"
9.47 Soft lights and sweet music10. 0 Close down e

AN7 [33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370m.
7. Op.m. Family session8. 0 Recorded session9.0 Station notices
9. 2 Music, mirth and melody
10. 0 Close down

:

27 ir) _ NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London NewsbP : Morning programme12. Lunch music (12.15 and
+:1s p.m., LONDON NEWS)4.30-2 Educational session
5. O Uncle Ed and Aunt Gwen
6. 0 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"
6.15 LONDON NEWS

6.45 Station announcements"Dad and Dave"
7. O After dinner music
7.15 ‘‘Martin’s Corner"
7.30 Reserved
7.40 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Minneapolis Symphony Or-chestra,
Scherzo from Octet

(Mendelssohn)
9.29 Marian Anderson (con-tralto),"Ever Softer Grows My Slum-ber." "So Blue Thine Eyes,’’"The Smith’ (Brahms)9.37 The BBC Symphony Or-chestra,
Symphony No, 1 in C Major(Beethoven)
10.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 Close down

eydN,920 kc. 327m.
7. Op.m. Miscellaneous light
music. +

8. 0 Classical music: Koussevit-
zky and Boston Symphony Or-
chéstra, Symphony No, 1 in BFlat Major (‘"Spring’’) (Schu-
mann)9.1 Piccadilly
9.36 Light recitals10. 0 Close down

Qos Fsronne
7. Op.m. After dinner pro-
gramme
7.15 The First Great Churchill
7.42 Our Evening Star: Ray
Kinney
° Light concert programme8.30 Variety calling8.45 Popular vocals
8. 2 Melody and music
9.15 (George Formby entertains
9.30 Hill-Billy Round-up9.45 Dance session0.0 Close down

WW CHRISTCHURCH720 kc. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
ews
om eee $3 programmeFor Lady
10:‘20: in the Home:
Overdoing a Good Thing"10.30 Wevotional Service
10.45 Orchestral music
11. 0 "Day Atd

Day: Seen in the
Gardens,’ "Jane Smith’4118 ACE. TALK: "Shopping
and making for Ourselves"11.30 Music While You Work12.0 Lunch music (12.45 and
1.145 p.an., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 ducational session2.30 Melody and, Humour
3. 0. Classical Hour
6. 0 Children’s session
7. 0 State Placement announce-
ments
7. & Local news service
-10 ne Garden Expert:"AppleHistory"
730° EVENING PROGRAMME:Reserved
7.43 abe Stones Cry Out: Sst.James’
7.56 Binck brke Mills Band8. 5.. From the Studio: Arthur
E. Coombes (tenor),"A Banjo Song" (Homer),"Little Boy Blue" (Nevin),"The English, Rose’ (German),

thal
Evening Song" area aiek
Pag: Coldstream Guardsged
oaikado" Selection (Sullivan),"Sousa Medley" (Sousa)

8.35 From the Studio: Alice
Chapman (soprano),
"Farewell, My Love, Farewell"
(Lehar),’ "‘Alice Blue Gown"
(Tierney), *"‘Dream ~Boat" (No-vello), "Arise O Sun" (Day)
8.47 Royal Artillery Band
8.58 Station notices
‘9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.25 From the Studio: ReginaldSutton (violin), and MarjorieRobertson (piano),Sonata in A Major (Brahms)
9.50 Nancy Evans (contralto),
Max Gilbert (viola), and Myers
Foggin (piano),Two Songs for Voice, Viola andPiano (Brahms)
10. 2 Charlies Draper (clarinet),with Lener String Quartet,
Allegro from Quintet in B Minor
(Brahms)
10.15 ‘Talks and Greetings fromthe Bovs Overseas
11. 0. LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

PSRYA
CHRISTCHURCH
1200 kc. 250 m.

5. Op.m. Everyman’s music6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "The Well-Tempered Cla-vier" 58.16 Contemporary vocal music8.39 Choral and orchestral con-
cert9.0 "The Curtain Rises"
9. B&B Plantation medley
9.30 king Pins of Comedy
10. 0 Lullaby
10.30 Close down

ZA GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m.

. 0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
O Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music. (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session3.0 Afternoon programme
3. 6 Josephine Clare: "Mainlyfor Women"
3.30 Classical programme
4.30 Dance tunes and popular
hye

on

Once Upon a Time5.30 Dinner music6.0 "The Rank Outsider"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 After dinner dance
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme7.10 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7.22 State Placement announce- |ment
7.30 Reserved
8. 0 Melodious Meandering
8.32 The Mighty Minnites
8.45 Comedy time
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Vienna Philharmonic | Or-chestra (Bruno Walter), "Leo-
nora" Overture No. 3 (Beet-
hoven)
9.37 Schnabel (piano), and Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra (Sar-
gent), Concerto No. 1 in
Major, Op. 15 (Beethoven)
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas11.0 Close down

ZINZ/a\
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,
1

8.45a.m. London
News
10.20 Devotional Service
411. 0 For My Lady: Voices of
oe Pkt tena a The ’Cello: W.(

11.15 rhe Home Front"

_-- i

12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2.0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical hour
5. O Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONe
DON NEWS)
7. O Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Reserved
7.41 Decca Salon Orchestra
7.47 The Swedish Male Choir
7.59 Masterpieces of Music withThematic Illustrations and Com-nents by Professor V. E. Gal-
way, Mus.D.,Violin Concerto in G Minor, Op.
26 (Bruch), "Isolde’s Lietes-
tad" (Wagner)
8.39 Nancy Evans (contralto),
"Rest Sweet Nymphs," .‘‘St
Anthony of Padua’ (Warlock),"Do Not Go, My Love!" (Hage-
man), ‘Latvian shepherd" (Gur-
ney)8.50 Virtuoso String Quartet8.58 Station notices
8. O Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Ambrose and his Concert
Orchestra,
"How Green Was My Valley"(Silver)
9.28 ‘Kapid Fire"
9.64 Charlie Kunz (piano)
10. O Sigurd Rascher (saxo-
phone) with Erie Coates and
Symphony Orchestra,
"Saxo-Rhapsody" (Coates)10. 8 The Decea Choir
10.11 Columbia Symphony Orch-
estra,
"Scarf Dance" (Chaminade)10.15 Talks and Greetings fromtie Bovs Overseas
1%. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IYO) saedat
5. Op.m. Variety6. 0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music=; "Music Round the Camp-re’’
8.15 "Trilby"8.30 Theatre organists7 They Sing Together:-opular vocalists9. © Light orchestra, musical
comedy and baHads
0 "Songs of the West"
10.15 Waltz time10.30 Close down

BAW 424 INVERCARGILL€80 ke. #41 m

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News11.0 For My Lady: Voices of
the The ’Cello: W. H,uire
44.4 "The Home Front"
11.30 From the Talkies; Favour-ite Ballads12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15
ase"
LONDON .NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session

6. 0. Children’s session, intro-
ducing pupils from Tussock* Creek School
6.30 Varicty calling :

0 "Dad and Dave’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Recordings
6.45 ‘Billy Bunter’
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Reserved
Music from the OperasB45 Organ, violin and harpselections

8.30 "Team Work"842 Rakoczy March (Blue Hun-
garian Band)45 "The Dark Horse"8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Supper dance (Joe Loss
and R.A.F. Dance Orchestra)
10. O Scotch artists entertain
10.15
Seuennet

from the BoysOverse
11. 0 Close down


